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Part Number

P1375200762
9R207457
MRGO008819
195071
1D105
P1640003640
S06P001800
P1630000200
195037
180532
189980
180535
180536
166047
180544
9R195764-K
000000-00
180540
P1630000800
P1645200462
TVA19
9R213320
P0595201662
174073
174070
PB5141E1
9R202262

PartsList for FN250SB Type 16155000 and Higher

Description

SHOULDER SCREW
EXHAUST DEFLECTOR
O-RING-.346X.075

SHCS, M5X0.8X25,SW
SPRING WASHER

CAP

O-RING

PACKING

SEAL

SPRING-HEAD VALVE
HEAD VALVE
O-RING-49.1MMX2.5-MM
O-RING-37.4MMX3.5MM
O-RING
O-RING-31.0MMX2.0MM
DRIVER/PISTON ASSY
No Longer Available
O-RING-41.7MMX3.5MM
BUMPER

JOINT GUIDE

TRIGGER VALVE ASSEM
TRIGGER ASSEM
STEPPED PIN

O-RING
PIN-SPRING-M3X22MM
SAFETY GUIDE

FRAME

Page 1

Qty Required

— = = = R e m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e = O\ O\ = =



Item Number

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Part Number

9R207531
9R207530
S2710520100
9R202286
9R202287
9R202289
9R209599
9R202288
P1645205862
000000-00
000000-00
P1640001600
P1640001762
S0710400
PB477111
P1645101901
P1640002000
9R209640
P1645202262
S2810512100
111030
180563
PB4361W1
P1645102501
174041
MSC4070-10
S0803016000

PartsList for FN250SB Type 16155000 and Higher

Description

END CAP SEAL
END CAP
HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT
COVER B

DOOR

DOOR LATCH, RIGHT
NOSE

DOOR LATCH, LEFT
SCREW, SHOULDER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING

NAIL PILOT

LOCK NUT

SPRING

MAGAZINE COVER
STEEL CHANNEL
MAGAZINE

SPRING

BUTTOM HD.SOC.SCREW

E-RING

SPRING-CONTACT FORCE

PIN
PUSHER

SCREW-SFHCS-M4X0.7X1
SCREW-SHCS-M4X0.70X1

SPRING PIN
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PartsList for FN250SB Type 16155000 and Higher

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
58 PB426201 END COVER 1
59 PB407111 TAIL HANGER 1
60 S1210620100 BUTTON HD. SOC.SCREW 1
61 180449 WASHER FLAT 1
62 1G106 LOCK NUT 1
63 G3800862 SAFETY B UNIT 1
64 P1645205262 SPRING 1
65 9R199843 KNOB 1
66 P1645201262 SPRING 1
67 S19102000 STEEL BALL 1
68 S09106000 E-RING 1
69 P1645201062 SAFETY A 1
70 9R 199842 NO MAR TIP 1
71 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
72 180543 RING-PISTON 1
73 S112218410 AIR FITTING 1
74 9R198002 MODEL LABEL, FN250SB 1
75 9R 198003 WARNING LABEL 1
76 9R197976 LABEL, PC LOGO 2
77 180569 WASHER-PLAIN-D5X10X1 3
78 107583 PIN SPRING 1
79 195514 SPRING PIN 1
80 180475 PIN-SPRING-M3X20MM 1
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